Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2468.000
Profile half-cylinders

State: 9/2/2026 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en

SZ 2468.000 - Profile half-cylinders for handle systems

Profile half-cylinder with push-button insert.

Features

Model No.
Length

Installation in handle system

Note

Lock

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SZ 2468.000
40 mm

Comfort handle VX for profile half-cylinders

Comfort handle TS for profile half-cylinders

Comfort handle AX

Mini-comfort handle AX

Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for profile half-cylinders
Mini-comfort handle AE for profile half-cylinders
Ergoform-S handle Standard

For corresponding Rittal handle systems only
Lock insert: Push-button insert

1 pc(s).

0.035

0.042

83015000

4028177024427

E7239720

EC000743

EC000743

27409218



