

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2468.000

Profile half-cylinders

State: 9/2/2026 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SZ 2468.000 - Profile half-cylinders for handle systems

Profile half-cylinder with push-button insert.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2468.000
Length	40 mm
Installation in handle system	Comfort handle VX for profile half-cylinders Comfort handle TS for profile half-cylinders Comfort handle AX Mini-comfort handle AX Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for profile half-cylinders Mini-comfort handle AE for profile half-cylinders Ergoform-S handle Standard
Note	For corresponding Rittal handle systems only
Lock	Lock insert: Push-button insert
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.035
Gross weight	0.042
Customs tariff number	83015000
EAN	4028177024427
E-Number Sweden	E7239720
ETIM 9	EC000743
ETIM 8	EC000743
ECLASS 8.0	27409218